8/19/22, 7:12 PM

SCHEDULE

Oak Park and River Forest High School - Girls Varsity Swimming

OAK PARK AND RIVER FOREST HIGH SCHOOL

2022-2023 Girls All Swimming

2022-2023 GIRLS SWIMMING VARSITY

08/27/2022

09/09/2022

09/10/2022

09/15/2022

09/17/2022

09/20/2022

09/22/2022

09/29/2022

10/04/2022

10/06/2022

10/08/2022

10/21/2022

11/05/2022

11/11/2022

11/12/2022

Sat

Fri

Sat

Thu

Sat

Tue

Thu

Thu

Tue

Thu

Sat

Fri

Sat

Fri

Sat

12:30 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

EVENT

@ HINSDALE
CENTRAL - INVITE

@ HINSDALE
CENTRAL

@ RIVERSIDE
BROOKFIELD - INVITE
vs. LYONS TOWNSHIP
@ FENWICK - INVITE
vs. FENWICK

@ YORK

vs. DOWNERS GROVE
NORTH

vs. RIVERSIDE
BROOKFIELD

vs. GLENBARD WEST
@ NEW TRIER - INVITE
@ WSC -
CONFERENCE

@ IHSA - SECTIONALS
@ IHSA - STATE FINAL

@ IHSA - STATE FINAL

2022-2023 GIRLS SWIMMING JV

09/09/2022

09/15/2022

09/20/2022

09/22/2022

09/24/2022

09/29/2022

https://il.8to18.com/oprf/schedules/swimming/g/all

Fri

Thu

Tue

Thu

Sat

Thu

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

EVENT

@ HINSDALE
CENTRAL

vs. LYONS TOWNSHIP
vs. FENWICK

@ YORK

@ LYONS TOWNSHIP -
INVITE

vs. DOWNERS GROVE
NORTH

vs. RIVERSIDE

Away

Away

Away

Home
Away
Home

Away

Home

Home

Home

Away

Away

Away
Away

Away

H/A

Away

Home
Home

Away

Away

Home

10:30 AM

BUS

LOCATION

HINSDALE CENTRAL

HINSDALE CENTRAL

RIVERSIDE
BROOKFIELD
EAST POOL
FENWICK
EAST POOL

YORK

EAST POOL

EAST POOL

EAST POOL

NEW TRIER

HINSDALE CENTRAL

IHSA
IHSA

IHSA

LOCATION

HINSDALE CENTRAL

EAST POOL
EAST POOL

YORK

Lyons South

EAST POOL

12


https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52333/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50199/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52332/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50200/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52334/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52335/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50201/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50202/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52337/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50203/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52275/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50207/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50222/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50224/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52338/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50208/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50209/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52368/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50210/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52633/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50211/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52367/swimming/g/all
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10/04/2022 Tue  5:00PM  pooocie Home EAST POOL -

10/06/2022 Thu  5:00PM  vs. GLENBARD WEST  Home EAST POOL -
@ WSC -

10/21/2022 Fri TBA Away HINSDALE CENTRAL -
CONFERENCE

2022-2023 GIRLS SWIMMING FRESHMAN

EVENT H/A BUS LOCATION

@ INVITE - Fenwick F/S

09/10/2022 Sat 1:00 PM Away INVITE -
Invite
@ HINSDALE

10/15/2022 Sat 10:30 AM Away HINSDALE CENTRAL -
CENTRAL

2022-2023 GIRLS SWIMMING SOPHOMORE

EVENT H/A BUS LOCATION

10/22/2022 Sat 10:00 AM @ WSC - INVITE Away HINSDALE CENTRAL -
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https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52367/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50212/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/50216/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52352/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52572/swimming/g/all
https://il.8to18.com/oprf/event-team/52574/swimming/g/all

