B SCHEDULE

OPRF

P

OAK PARK AND RIVER FOREST HIGH SCHOOL

2022-2023 Girls All Swimming

2022-2023 GIRLS SWIMMING VARSITY

			EVENT	H/A	BUS	LOCATION	
08/27/2022	Sat	12:30 PM	@ HINSDALE CENTRAL - INVITE	Away	10:30 AM	HINSDALE CENTRAL	-
09/09/2022	Fri	5:00 PM	@ HINSDALE CENTRAL	Away		HINSDALE CENTRAL	-
09/10/2022	Sat	10:00 AM	@ RIVERSIDE BROOKFIELD - INVITE	Away		RIVERSIDE BROOKFIELD	-
09/15/2022	Thu	5:00 PM	vs. LYONS TOWNSHIP	Home		EAST POOL	-
09/17/2022	Sat	1:00 PM	@ FENWICK - INVITE	Away		FENWICK	-
09/20/2022	Tue	5:00 PM	vs. FENWICK	Home		EAST POOL	-
09/22/2022	Thu	5:00 PM	@ YORK	Away		YORK	-
09/29/2022	Thu	5:00 PM	vs. DOWNERS GROVE NORTH	Home		EAST POOL	
10/04/2022	Tue	5:00 PM	vs. RIVERSIDE BROOKFIELD	Home		EAST POOL	-
10/06/2022	Thu	5:00 PM	vs. GLENBARD WEST	Home		EAST POOL	-
10/08/2022	Sat	12:00 PM	@ NEW TRIER - INVITE	Away		NEW TRIER	-
10/21/2022	Fri	ТВА	@ WSC - CONFERENCE	Away		HINSDALE CENTRAL	-
11/05/2022	Sat	ТВА	@ IHSA - SECTIONALS	Away		IHSA	-
11/11/2022	Fri	ТВА	@ IHSA - STATE FINAL	Away		IHSA	-
11/12/2022	Sat	ТВА	@ IHSA - STATE FINAL	Away		IHSA	-

2022-2023 GIRLS SWIMMING JV

EVENT	H/A	BUS	LOCATION
@ HINSDALE			

09/09/2022	Fri	5:00 PM	CENTRAL	Away	HINSDALE CENTRAL	-
09/15/2022	Thu	5:00 PM	vs. LYONS TOWNSHIP	Home	EAST POOL	-
09/20/2022	Tue	5:00 PM	vs. FENWICK	Home	EAST POOL	-
09/22/2022	Thu	5:00 PM	@ YORK	Away	YORK	-
09/24/2022	Sat	9:00 AM	@ LYONS TOWNSHIP - INVITE	Away	Lyons South	-
09/29/2022	Thu	5:00 PM	vs. DOWNERS GROVE NORTH	Home	EAST POOL	-
			vs. RIVERSIDE			

10/04/2022	Tue	5:00 PM	BROOKFIELD	Home	EAST POOL	-
10/06/2022	Thu	5:00 PM	vs. GLENBARD WEST	Home	EAST POOL	-
10/21/2022	Fri	ТВА	@ WSC -	Away	HINSDALE CENTRAL	-
			CONFERENCE			_

2022-2023 GIRLS SWIMMING FRESHMAN

			EVENT	H/A	BUS	LOCATION	
09/10/2022	Sat	1:00 PM	@ INVITE - Fenwick F/S Invite	Away		INVITE	-
10/15/2022	Sat	10:30 AM	@ HINSDALE CENTRAL	Away		HINSDALE CENTRAL	-

2022-2023 GIRLS SWIMMING SOPHOMORE

			EVENT	H/A	BUS	LOCATION	
10/22/2022	Sat	10:00 AM	@ WSC - INVITE	Away		HINSDALE CENTRAL	-